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Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

2018-19 2017-18

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students  No. of
programs Male Female  Students State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who ar
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receivir
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbu
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG[3Years 715 543 1258 1258 0 0 400 615 733 0 0 282
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 6 5 11 11 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 7
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Hig
year the year placed Studies
(2017-18) 1800 540 (2019-20) 287 30 300000 (THREE LACK ONLY) 25
(2018-19) 1800 510 (2020-21) 268 25 240000 (TWO LACK FORTY 22
THOUSAND ONLY)
(2019-20) 1800 535 (2021-22) 285 22 200000 (TWO LACK ONLY) 18
PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating in ~ No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amountin Rs.)  selected for Higl
year the year placed Studies
(2018-19) 120 6 (2019-20) 5 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2019-20) 120 9 (2020-21) 8 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2020-21) 120 11 (2021-22) 10 0 0 (Zero) 0
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Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2021-22

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied

services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

121737 (ONE LACK TWENTY ONE T
HOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SEVE
N)

0 (ZERO)

150500 (ONE LACK THOUSAND FIV
E HUNDRED)

48073650 (FOUR CRORE EIGHTY LA
CK SEVENTY THREE THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED FIFTY)

765975 (SEVEN LACK SIXTY FIVE TH
OUSAND NINE HUNDRED SEVENTY
FIVE)

114654 (ONE LACK FOURTEEN THO
USAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY FOUR)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2020-21

Utilised Amount

33104 (THIRTY THREE THOUSAND
ONE HUNDRED FOUR)

0 (ZERO)

482211 (FOUR LACK EIGHTY TWO T
HOUSAND TWO HUNDRED ELEVEN
)

48260198 (FOUR CRORE EIGHTY T
WO LACK SIXTY THOUSAND ONE H
UNDRED NINETY EIGHTY)

733670 (SEVEN LACK THIRTY THRE
E THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVEN
TY)

0 (ZERO)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno Name

1 ABHIMANYU POPAT
MANE

2 SAPNARANI SHRAWAN
RAMTEKE

3 VIJAYA HARIDAS
GAIKWAD

4 SARLA BRAHMADEO
CHAVAN

5 ATUL TANAJI LAKDE
6 KRUSHNA BUWAJI
KAMBLE

7 PRADIP BABANRAO
MOHITE

8 ANIL MARUTI SALUNKHE
9 NITIN LAHANU TALPADE

10 GAUTAM SOPAN
KHARAT

11 ANKUSH TUKARAM
KARPE

Age

55

43

44

49

38

47

58

53

46

53

43

Designation

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

2019-20

Utilised Amount

82826 (EIGHTY TWO THOU!
GHT HUNDRED TWENTY S

0 (ZERO)

262279 (TWO LACK SIXTY T
OUSAND TWO HUNDRED S
NINE)

42654923 (FOUR CRORE TV
IX LACK FIFTY FOUR THOUS
NE HUNDRED TWENTY THF

1111225 (ELEVEN LACK ELE
OUSAND TWO HUNDRED T
FIVE)

96735 (NINETY SIX THOUS/
EN HUNDRED THIRTY FIVE

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

No

Yes, less than 40% of the bt

Gender Qualification Experience (In Currently working with  Joining Leaving Assoc

Months) institution? Date Date type

Male M.A 330 Yes 01-12- - Regul
1994

Female Ph.D 147 Yes 17-03- - Regul
2010

Female Ph.D 146 Yes 17-03- - Regul
2010

Female M.A.(History) 277 Yes 21-06- - Regul
1999

Male Ph.D 87 Yes 15-09- - Regul
2014

Male M.A. 263 Yes 07-08- - Regul
(Economics) 2000

Male M.A 277 Yes 21-06- - Regul
1999

Male Ph.D 261 Yes 01-08- - Regul
2000

Male M.A 228 Yes 01-07- - Regul
2003

Male M.A 277 Yes 21-06- --- Regul
1999

Male Ph.D 156 Yes 05-10- - Regul
2009



12 VIJAY KONDIBA BILE

13 PRAMOD DATTATRAY
SHETE

14 SUDHIR DINKAR MULIK

15 VINAYAK YASHWANT
KHARATMAL

16 LAXMAN BABASAHEB
PATIL

| agree

56

a4

36

52

58

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /
Vice Chancellor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

M.A

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

408

144

93

277

42

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

15-07-
1989

15-06-
2010

14-09-
2014

21-06-
1999

23-07-
2019

Regul

Regul

Regul

Regul

Regul



