

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-15684

Institute Name: Yashwantrao Chavan Mahavidhyalaya

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1800	1800	1800			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	120	120				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of s who are receivir tuition t reimbu
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	715	543	1258	1258	0	0	400	615	733	0	0	282
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	6	5	11	11	0	0	4	3	0	0	0	7

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Hig Studies
(2017-18)	1800	540	(2019-20)	287	30	300000 (THREE LACK ONLY)	25
(2018-19)	1800	510	(2020-21)	268	25	240000 (TWO LACK FORTY THOUSAND ONLY)	22
(2019-20)	1800	535	(2021-22)	285	22	200000 (TWO LACK ONLY)	18

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for High Studies
(2018-19)	120	6	(2019-20)	5	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2019-20)	120	9	(2020-21)	8	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2020-21)	120	11	(2021-22)	10	0	0 (Zero)	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

rınand	cial Year				2021-22		2020-21		2019	, 20	
				Utilised Amount Utilised Amount					Utilised Amoun		
Annua	al Capital Expenditure on Ad	ademi	c Activities and Resources (excl	uding expe	nditure on buildir	ngs)					
Librar	У				37 (ONE LACK TWI SAND SEVEN HUN		33104 (THIRTY THREE THOUSA ONE HUNDRED FOUR)		82826 (EIGHTY TWO THO GHT HUNDRED TWENTY		
New E	quipment for Laboratories			0 (ZEF	RO)		0 (ZERO)	0 (ZE	0 (ZERO)		
	expenditure on creation of nd and Building)	Capita	l Assets (excluding expenditure		00 (ONE LACK THO NDRED)	OUSAND FIV	482211 (FOUR LACK EIGHTY TV HOUSAND TWO HUNDRED ELI)	EVEN OUS	262279 (TWO LACK SIX OUSAND TWO HUNDE NINE)		
Annua	al Operational Expenditure			'							
Salarie	es (Teaching and Non Teach	ning sta	rff)	CK SE	B650 (FOUR CROR VENTY THREE THO DRED FIFTY)		48260198 (FOUR CRORE EIGHT WO LACK SIXTY THOUSAND OF UNDRED NINETY EIGHTY)	NE H IX LA	4923 (FOUR (CK FIFTY FOU IUNDRED TW	R THO	
runnir		maint	e or consumables and other enance of hostels and allied on cost, etc)		75 (SEVEN LACK SI ND NINE HUNDR		733670 (SEVEN LACK THIRTY T E THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SI TY)		225 (ELEVEN AND TWO HU)		
Semin	ars / Conferences / Worksh	ops et	с.		54 (ONE LACK FOU ID SIX HUNDRED I		0 (ZERO)		5 (NINETY SI) IUNDRED THI		
			vsically challenged stu	dents				V	mara the - CO	04 of th	
1. Do <u>y</u>	your institution buildings h	ave Lift	s/Ramps?					Yes, build	more than 80	% of th	
	2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped										
		ion for	walking aids, includingwheelch	nairs and tr	ansportation fron	n one building	to another for handicapped	No			
studer	nts?		walking aids, includingwheelch			n one building	to another for handicapped		less than 40%	of the	
studer 3. Do y	nts? your institution buildings h ty Details	ave spe	cially designed toilets for hand	icapped stu	udents?			Yes,			
studer 3. Do y	nts? your institution buildings h					Experience (Leaving Date	Ass	
acul	nts? your institution buildings h ty Details	ave spe	cially designed toilets for hand	icapped stu	udents?	Experience (In Currently working with	Yes, Joining	Leaving	Ass	
studer	ty Details Name ABHIMANYU POPAT	Age	cially designed toilets for hand Designation	icapped stu	udents? Qualification	Experience (Months)	In Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Ass type Reg	
studer 3. Do y acul Srno	ty Details Name ABHIMANYU POPAT MANE SAPNARANI SHRAWAN	Age	Designation Assistant Professor	Gender Male	Qualification M.A	Experience (Months)	In Currently working with institution?	Joining Date 01-12-1994 17-03-	Leaving Date	Ass typ Reg	
acul 11	ty Details Name ABHIMANYU POPAT MANE SAPNARANI SHRAWAN RAMTEKE VIJAYA HARIDAS	Age 55	Designation Assistant Professor Other	Gender Male Female	Qualification M.A Ph.D	Experience (Months) 330	In Currently working with institution? Yes Yes	Joining Date 01-12-1994 17-03-2010 17-03-	Leaving Date	Ass typ Reg Reg	
acul Srno 1	ty Details Name ABHIMANYU POPAT MANE SAPNARANI SHRAWAN RAMTEKE VIJAYA HARIDAS GAIKWAD SARLA BRAHMADEO	Age 55 43	Designation Assistant Professor Other Assistant Professor	Gender Male Female Female	Qualification M.A Ph.D Ph.D	Experience (Months) 330 147	In Currently working with institution? Yes Yes Yes	Joining Date 01-12- 1994 17-03- 2010 17-03- 2010 21-06-	Leaving Date	Ass typ Reg Reg	
acul Srno 1	ty Details Name ABHIMANYU POPAT MANE SAPNARANI SHRAWAN RAMTEKE VIJAYA HARIDAS GAIKWAD SARLA BRAHMADEO CHAVAN	Age 55 43 44 49	Designation Assistant Professor Other Assistant Professor	Gender Male Female Female Female	Qualification M.A Ph.D Ph.D M.A.(History)	Experience (Months) 330 147 146 277	In Currently working with institution? Yes Yes Yes Yes	Joining Date 01-12-1994 17-03-2010 17-03-2010 21-06-1999 15-09-	Leaving Date	Assi typ Reg Reg Reg	
acul Srno 1	ty Details Name ABHIMANYU POPAT MANE SAPNARANI SHRAWAN RAMTEKE VIJAYA HARIDAS GAIKWAD SARLA BRAHMADEO CHAVAN ATUL TANAJI LAKDE KRUSHNA BUWAJI	Age 55 43 44 49 38 47 58	Designation Assistant Professor Other Assistant Professor Other Assistant Professor Assistant Professor Assistant Professor Associate Professor	Gender Male Female Female Male	Qualification M.A Ph.D Ph.D M.A.(History) Ph.D M.A. (Economics) M.A	Experience (Months) 330 147 146 277 87 263	In Currently working with institution? Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes	Joining Date 01-12-1994 17-03-2010 17-03-2010 21-06-1999 15-09-2014 07-08-	Leaving Date	Asstyp Reg Reg Reg Reg	
acul acul 2	ty Details Name ABHIMANYU POPAT MANE SAPNARANI SHRAWAN RAMTEKE VIJAYA HARIDAS GAIKWAD SARLA BRAHMADEO CHAVAN ATUL TANAJI LAKDE KRUSHNA BUWAJI KAMBLE PRADIP BABANRAO	Age 55 43 44 49 38 47	Designation Assistant Professor Other Assistant Professor Other Assistant Professor Other Assistant Professor	Gender Male Female Female Male Male Male	Qualification M.A Ph.D Ph.D M.A.(History) Ph.D M.A. (Economics)	Experience (Months) 330 147 146 277 87 263	In Currently working with institution? Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Ye	Joining Date 01-12- 1994 17-03- 2010 21-06- 1999 15-09- 2014 07-08- 2000 21-06-	Leaving Date	AsstyyF Re Re Re Re	
acul irno	ty Details Name ABHIMANYU POPAT MANE SAPNARANI SHRAWAN RAMTEKE VIJAYA HARIDAS GAIKWAD SARLA BRAHMADEO CHAVAN ATUL TANAJI LAKDE KRUSHNA BUWAJI KAMBLE PRADIP BABANRAO MOHITE	Age 55 43 44 49 38 47 58	Designation Assistant Professor Other Assistant Professor Other Assistant Professor Assistant Professor Assistant Professor Associate Professor	Gender Male Female Female Male Male Male Male	Qualification M.A Ph.D Ph.D M.A.(History) Ph.D M.A. (Economics) M.A Ph.D	Experience (Months) 330 147 146 277 87 263	In Currently working with institution? Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Ye	Joining Date 01-12- 1994 17-03- 2010 17-03- 2010 21-06- 1999 15-09- 2014 07-08- 2000 21-06- 1999 01-08-	Leaving Date	As type Re Re Re Re Re Re	
acul Grno	ty Details Name ABHIMANYU POPAT MANE SAPNARANI SHRAWAN RAMTEKE VIJAYA HARIDAS GAIKWAD SARLA BRAHMADEO CHAVAN ATUL TANAJI LAKDE KRUSHNA BUWAJI KAMBLE PRADIP BABANRAO MOHITE ANIL MARUTI SALUNKHE	Age 55 43 44 49 38 47 58 53	Designation Assistant Professor Other Assistant Professor Other Associate Professor Associate Professor Professor	Gender Male Female Female Male Male Male Male Male	Qualification M.A Ph.D Ph.D M.A.(History) Ph.D M.A. (Economics) M.A	Experience (Months) 330 147 146 277 87 263 277	In Currently working with institution? Yes	Joining Date 01-12-1994 17-03-2010 17-03-2010 21-06-1999 15-09-2014 07-08-2000 21-06-1999 01-08-2000 01-07-	Leaving Date	As type Ree Ree Ree Ree Ree Ree Ree Ree Ree R	

12	VIJAY KONDIBA BILE	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	408	Yes	15-07- 1989	 Regul
13	PRAMOD DATTATRAY SHETE	44	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	144	Yes	15-06- 2010	 Regul
14	SUDHIR DINKAR MULIK	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	93	Yes	14-09- 2014	 Regul
15	VINAYAK YASHWANT KHARATMAL	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	277	Yes	21-06- 1999	 Regul
16	LAXMAN BABASAHEB PATIL	58	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	42	Yes	23-07- 2019	 Regul

✓ I agree

Submit